
PUBLIC AUCTION
Saturday, May 8, 1993

9:30 A.M.
Located 1 1/2 miles west of Shlppens-
burg, PA along Thornwood Rd. Follow
Rt. 533 (Orrstown Rd.) west from Rt. 11,
turn left onto Thornwood Road • first
farm.

TRACTORS. FARM MACHINERY,
TOOLS, OLD FARM RELATED
ITEMS AND COLLECTIBLES

Farmall M Tractor with good rubber, purchased
new in 1940 by Mr. Grove; Minneapolis Moline
UTU tractor purchased new in 1949 by Mr.
Grove; Farmall 400 tractor, looks very good
with IH 2 row mounted corn picker; IH Farmall
560 gas tractor with fast hitch, original looks
good; Nl 213 3 beater, PTO manure spreader;
Fox PTO forage harvester with one row corn
and pickup heads; Fox 12' PTO table blower;
Fox 8’ belt driven table blower; Bear Cat 6’ PTO
flail chopper; Nl 270 cut-ditioner 7’ mower with
cylinder; IH T fast hitch mower with PTO exten-
sion; Case side delivery rake; Cardinal 16'
harvest handler elevator; IH 46 PTO baler; IH
47 PTO thrower/baler; 2 - Case 32’ hay and
grain elevators with motors; IH 5025 chassis
with 16'Wood bale rack; David Bradley chassis
with flatbed; NH chassis with flatbed; Grove
chassis with forage bed; IH chassis with self-
unloading forage box; pull type PTO hay crim-
per with rubber rolls; Bradley 9tooth 3 pt. chisel
plow with depth wheels; IH 700 4xl6’ auto
reset fast hitch for 3 pt. semi-mount plow; IH
400Cyclo 4 row air planterwith Grandy insecti-
cide boxes; IH 56 4 row corn planter; Delinger
belt driven hammer mill with bagger; Gravey
210 belt driven corn sheller; 200 gallon field
sprayer with pump; 2 new Perry 24tooth har-
rows; 2 - Parry 22 tooth harrows; 3 section
spike harrow; IH drag disc; 2 - IH 8* orchard
disc; Cobey 9’ cultipacker; MM 9’ drag disc;
dump rake; IH 16 7’ single disc grain drill; IH
fast hitch draw bar; rotary hoe; 9’ field roller; IH
cultivators for HorM; IH 11/2 - 21/2 hp hit and
miss engine; Leßoy 60 hp power unit; Crafts-
man 6 hp and 7 hp riding mowers; IH 12’walk-
ing plow; sawbuck; IH suit case wts.; IH cultiva-
torcylinders; 2wheel farm cart; Farmall M man-
ifolds; IH wheel axle shifter; Shovel plow; rear
mount PTO, Cyclone seeder; 3 pt. fast hitch to
3 pt. converter; single hole corn sheller; horse
harness; bridles; collars; single, double & triple
trees; bob sled; one horse cultivators; horse
harness spreader; MM heads; silo ext. pipe; IH
heat houser; 2 - Nl picker wheels with tire; 3
Horn seeders; usedtractor tires; tractor & truck
chains; hvy. log chains; pipe threader and cut-
ter; anvil; air hose and gauges; digging irons;
hand, garden and barn tools; sm. lawn spread-
er; sm. Century orchard sprayer; grease guns;
shop creeper; hardware; auto ramps; tool box-
es; 2 man cross cut saw; 3 saw buck blades;
elec, motors; wooden handle dehorners, like
new; post drill; leg vise; ladder jacks; hay forks;
3 prong wooden straw fork; hay knives;
wooden pulleys; grain cradle; old block plane;
Nobby Straw cutter; 2 - bushel basket mea-
sure; 36’ wooden ext. ladder; flat pulley belts;
old barn rope; 9 roll of used woven wire; water
bowls; 3 Cistern pumps; old hand water pump
repair unit; 6’ steel posts; sev. yds. of creosote;
strawtwine; wire yard gates; rubber tire wheel-
barrow; 20 good milk cans; iron butcher kettle;
2 - #32 grinders; #25 lard press; Ig. copper
apple butter kettle; wooden stirrer; old used
copper wire; cast iron hog trough; old hog feed-
ers; chicken crates; sm. fuel drums; oil drum w/
pump; canvas; piles of scrap iron; old Dupont
dynamite detonator; Miller - Reed Dairy milk
box; sm. old Quaker State drum; old sleigh
bells; cobblers bench; very old childs wagon
with sm. wooden spoke wheels; Coca-Cola iron
pedestal stand; Schwinn bicycle; barrel cart;
The Master oil decanters; oak 5 leg ext. table;
Radio Flyer red wagon; snow birds; fire bucket;
other items not listed.

SALE ORDER - Small Antlqua and Farm
Ralatad Itama 9:30 a.m. Modarn Farm
Machlnary 12 Noon.
TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK

OWNERS,
HENRY W. & MABEL E. GROVE
10429 Thornwood Rd.
Shlppensburg, PA 17257

Bryan D. Imes Auctioneer
Complete Sale Service
Phone 717-527-2449
AU001656-L
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS
LUNCH BY SOCIETY OF FARM WOMEN

This sale rescheduled from
MARCH 20, 1993 DUE TO WEATHER

Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

AUCTIONS
FARM EQUIP; CAR; TRUCK;

fWJ FLORAL STORE EQUIP &

SUPPLIES; HOUSEHOLD GOODS
& ANTIQUES

Sat., May 8, 1993
At 9 AM

Located in Northern Lehigh Co., next
to Heidelberg Heights, Heidelberg
Twp., Lehigh Co., PA.

Follow Rt. 309 N from Allentown,
bear R onto Rt. 873 In Schnecksvllle,
continue N to Neffs turn L onto Park
Ave. Proceed 2.3 mi. turn L onto Heidel-
berg Heights Rd., continue V* ml. to
Auction.

CAR, TRUCK & FARM EQUIP. - 1974
Chrysler New Yorker w/air & 440 eng (excel-
lent cond.); 1969 Dodge 600 dumpbody truck
w/5 spd-2 spd rear, 10T dump & 54,000 mi;
Car-Mate B’xlo’ enclosed single axle snow-
mobile trlr w/54” doors & elec, brakes; E-Z
7’xl2’ single axle snowmobile trlr w/ramp;
Ferguson 30 tractor w/3 pt & front weights;
Century 200 gal.-3 pt weed sprayer; 3 pt.
cement mixer; JD 12’-3 pt. harrow; Ferguson
3 pt cultivator: 3 pt ground scoop: 3 pt. crane;
3 pt. 4 r weeder; NH 450 -3 pt. sickle mower;
Lely 3 pt. spinner spreader; JD 825-3 bt 16”
rollo/plow; MF 72 SP combine w/10’ grain
head; JD Van Brant 13 single disc grain drill;
Sam Mulkey 24’ bale & grain elev.; 16’x4”
grain auger; Lilliston 7’6” rotary cutter, Clip-
per seed cleaner, 275 gal. fuel tank & pumps;
JD 12’ drag harrow; drum type weed sprayer;
Hobart 5 KW-200 AMP power plant-welder
w/4 cyl. Wis eng; 50 gal. port lawn-orchard
sprayer: Vacmobile shop vac; JD front & whl
wghts; hyd. cyl & hoses; welding tble; plat-
form scale; ci water & hog troughs; bam
exhaust fan; saw buck; horse plow & cultiva-
tors; rolls 'A ” mess wire; JD 1 hole c sheller;
McCulloch chain saw; Green mach weed
eater; hyd. jacks; logging chains; peddle
grindstone; hand, handle & gardening tools;
bu. crates & baskets; alum storm windows;
elec supplies & hardware; few asst car parts;
battery charger; pnu grease guns; dog house;
A frame trailer hitches; milk cans; Farrier’s
caddy; Maytag gas eng; Champion ci seat;
wagon wheels; dry meastures; horse collars &

harness; single & dbl trees; 40’ iron yard fence
w/post; ci butcher kettle; scalding trough;
sausage stuffer; meat grinder; beam scale;
butcher utensils: meat hooks; RG mod 66-6
shotrevolver; Stevens mod 335-12 ga. dbl bar-
rel shotgun; Savage mod 420 -12 ga. over/
under shotgun;

FLORAL STORE EQUIP. & SUP-
PLIES: Jordon or United 2glass door coolers;
4’ glass showcase; store display cases; 4 Kel-
vinator, Leonard & Quicfrez chest freezers;
floral shop & food items & supplies; floral
paper; greeting cards; art. Christmas trees &

decor, plant step; flat top office desk.
HOUSEHOLD GOODS & ANTIQUES -

GE refrig-freezer; Maytag sq tub washer;
Maytag auto washer; Tappan microwave
oven; room size air cond.; LTD coal & wood
furnace; 1940’s 3 pc., 1950’s 3 pc. & 2 pc.
Early American LRS; (3) Lazy Boy recliners;
8 pc. wrought iron patio set; porch rocker; oak
teachers desk; oak rockers; oak occ tble; cane
seat & back rocker; ball & claw piano stool; 2
Mortissed benches; heavy pine chairs; BR
fum; oak bent back chairs; clothes tree; doll
bed; express wagon; Lionel (Union Pacific)
train set w/eng #2023; splitwood & wicker
baskets; hanging lightparts; stonewarecrocks;
floor & dresser lights; ci fry pans; adv box &

tin; large agate coffeepot; sad iron set; few pcs
old clothing; rag capets; comforters; egg scale;
asst, cook, glass & chinaware; PLUS many
other items.

Terms - Cash or Acceptable Check.
Refreshments Available by Central Grange

Auct. Note: Starting 9 AM w/farm smalls,
2nd auct. short time later w/HH. 11 AM floral
supplies, farm equip, after 12 noon.

Ordered by
MELVIN R. &

ELAINE H. HAUSMAN
PO Bon 215 a Fogelsviile PA 15051 • 216 395 5084 a License *AUOOIBO9 L

FRI. MAY 21 - 7PM Real
estate, Located in Turbett
Township, Juniata Co., 2
mi. southeastof PortRoyal,
Pa. just off Rt. 333 along
TR357 Blue Spring Hollow
Rd. Sam & Barb Holler,
owners. Bryan D. Imes,
auct.

SAT. MAY 22 -10AM,
Equipment, 12 Noon-
Cattle. Linkland Farms Of
Complete & Total Dispersal
Sale. Located At The Farm
Mercer, Pa. Contact Tom
Burke/Dick Beck, American
Angus Hall Of Fame At The
World Angus
Headquarters.SAT. MAY 22 • Lydia M.

Hoover. Located 683
Spruce Road, New Hol-
land, 1 mile N.E. of New
Holland. Real estate,
household goods and tools.
Nevin Martin & Sons, auct.

MON. MAY 24 - 9AM, 10
Acres With 2 Airplane Han-
gers, Personal Property,
Riding Tractor, 2 Kaiser
Automobiles. Located 1
Mile East Of Hellam, Pa.
Along Rt. 462. Seller,
Estate Of Gervium Cru-
mling. Rentzel's Auction
Service.

SAT. MAY 22 -10AM,
Farm Sale. 157 Acre Beef
Farm w/Full Line Of Equip-
ment & 60+ Feeder Steers.
A Must For The Investor Or
Life Time Farmer. Located
Route 6 & 296 AtWaymart
2.3 Miles North On Route
296. William McNeal, Auct.
1-800-582-9923.

MON. MAY 24 - 4 30PM
Shop Equip, Mechanist
Tools, Power Tools, Hard-
ware, Workable Model Hit
& Miss engine, fishing
equip. Located at 4 N.
Stoner Ave. Shirmantown,

f PUBLIC SALEH
FRAME DOUBLE DWELLING,

ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD
) GOODS & TOOLS
j MILLWAY/WARWICK TOWNSHIP

TUESDAY, MAY 4, 1993
| AT 3 P.M. REAL ESTATE 7 P.M.
j Located at 323 Meadow Valley Rd.,Mill-
| way, Warwick Township, Lancaster
| County, PA.
| 2'A STORY FRAME DOUBLE

DWELLING w/Frame Barn
j This frame double dwelling has lots of
{ potential. Would be an ideal investment
{ property for a handy man. Be sure to

I inspect.
Open House Sat., May 1 from 1 p.m. to

3 p.m. or Call (215) 267-4483 or auction
# firm.

FURNITURE
Oak Bowed Front & Side China Closet;

Oak Washstand; Grained Blanket Chest;
Jelly Cupboard; Bucket Bench; Desk &

Lamp Stand; Walnut Table; Depression
Dressers & Chest of Drawers; Cedar
Chest; Pressed Back Rocker; Singer Sew-
ing Machine (Oak); Wooden Kitchen
Cabinet; Porcelain Top Table; Breakfast
Set; Trunk; Benches; Storage Benches.

APPLIANCES
Refrigerator: Freezer; Wringer Washer;

Necchi Sewing Machine; Metal Ice
Refrigerator; Kerosene Stove; Heatrolas;
Kettles (Club, Alum.); Owl Clock; Watch-
es; Antique Enlarger; Antique Bath Tub;
Griswold Pans; Lanterns.

CHINA & GLASSWARE
Fiesta; Halls Czech Mixing Bowls;

Stangl Spongeware; Pattern Glassware;
Depression Baskets; Store Jar; Thistle
Pitcher; Perfume Bottle; Marbles; Cookie
Jar; Agate Milk Pail; STONEWARE
WATER COOLER; Crocks & Jugs;School
Slates; Brass Bucket; Sleigh Bells.

LINENS: Quilt; Fancywork; Bureau
Sets; Braided Rugs; Sewing Items; Jewel-
ry; Beaded Purses.

COLLECTION OF DOLLS: Army Uni-
form; Gottshall Picture; Wash Baskets;
Pretzel Can; Records: Military
Memorabilia.

COINS: Calif. Gold Token.
GUNS: 12 ga. Shotgun; Pellet Gun;

Hunting Knives: Pocket Knives; Hunting
Licenses: Fishing Rods; Fly Rod; Fishing
Tackle; Little Shaver; Pepsi Carrier; Inlaid
Cane; Dated Jars; Zinc Lids.

TOOLS: Lawn Mower (Electric Start,
Self Propelled, Like New); Stihl Chain
Saw; Bench Grinder; Hand Saws; Planes;
Socket Sets; Axes; Hatchets; Wrenches;

{ Antique Wrenches: Wooden Rule; Sprin-
) kling Cans; Ladders: Old Hardware;
) Traps: Express Wagon; Sled: Canoe;
j YAMAHA MOTORCYCLE,
j No Out Of State Checks Unless Accom-
| panled By A Current Bank Letter Or
i Prior Arrangement With Auction
( Service.
| John Glbbel, Atty.

Sale For:
Claude A. Stein Estate

Horst aucts.,
?Gtonn (717) »»*-1831 • (717) 733-3030
Timothy 0. F»« 730-2132
Thoma* A. ’VOCES OF EXPERIENCE’

Lancaster Farming. Saturday, May 1, 1993-843

Pa Offof New Rt. IS. Mn.
Elevyn Beck, owner. Little
IKE Elchelberger. auct.
TUE. MAY 25 - B:3OAM,
Remaining New Inventory
Of Johannings Family
Store, Plus Office & Shop
Equipment & Supplies.
Located At The Former
Johannings Family Store,
2460 New Holland Pike,
Lancaster, Upper Leacock
Township, Lancaster
County, Pa, 4 Miles East
Of Lancaster, Just West Of
Meadowbrook Market On
Route 23. Auction Con-
ducted For, Kenneth &

Gladys Johanning Barr &

Davis, Aucts.
TUE. MAY 25 - 9AM Quilt,
Craft & Buggies. A&C Dif-
fenbach Auction Inc. 100
W. Jackson St., New Hol-
land Alan Diffenbach, auct.
TUE. MAY 25 - 2PM Valu-
able 21.6 acre industrial
tract. Located along Galen
Hall Rd , West Cocalico
Twp. Lane. Co, Pa. PA
Turnpike Exit 21, Reading/
Lancaster, take Rt. 272 N ,
turn west onto Rt 897 to
Village of Reinholds, turn
right onto Galen Hall Rd at
Reinholds Fire Co By Ray
L. Martin. Horst aucts.

TUE. MAY 25 - 7PM - 42
acres of land with 6 A. lake
located along Bollinger
Road, West Nantmeal
Twp., Chester Co. Inspec-
tion: May Bth from 1-4 PM.
Terms by: Ruth Houck.
Homing Farm Agency. Inc.
WED. MAY 26 - 9AM Quilt
& Craft, A&C Diffenbach
Auction Inc. 100 W. Jack-
son St., New Holland. Alan
Diffenbach, auct.

WED. MAY 26 - 1030AM
Ihdustrial buildings, 200 S.
Sumner St., WestYork, Pa
Seller; Acorn Properties
Rentzel's Auction Service
WED. MAY 26 - 3PM Anti-ques, household goods,
colleactibles, guns, antique
& moderntools, car Sele to
be held at the HorstAuction
Center, located at the Cor-
ner of Rt. 322 & Durlach
Rd. approx 2Vi miles west
ofEphrata. Willis Millhouse
Estate Horst Aucts.
THURS. MAY27-Nursery
Stock at 6PM& Real Estate
at 7 PM Located along Red
Hill Road, Elverson, Berks
Co. Inspection; Tuesday,
May 18th. Terms by; Har-
riet W. Lund and Clark R.
Schnable. Horning Farm
Agency, Inc.
THURS. MAY 27 - 4PM,
aluminum sided dwelling, 2
car garage & stable, 15
acre real estate, household
goods, tools, tractor East
Earl Twp Located at 341
Red Well Road, East Earl
Township, Lane Co, Pa
By Pnscilla Huyard. Horst
aucts

THURS MAY 27 - 4 30PM
4 4 Acres (m/l) farmette
Located at HCR 67 Box 92,
Mifflin, Pa. Take Rt #35 S
from Mifflin through Walnut
then about 3 5 miles South
on Rt #35 to sale By War-
ren A Kessler. Sr Michael
Johnston, auct
FRI. MAY 28, 14th Top Of
VT Invitational, A Small
Herd And Lots Of Bred
Heifers Located Barton,
VT. Reg Lussier, Auct
Northeast Kingdom Sales,
Inc.
FRI. MAY 23 - Branchwater
Farms Dispersal Sale,
Reisterstown, Md
FRI MAY 28 - 9AM, Out-
standing Art Auction
Located At Spnngettsbury
Fire Co Social Hall, 3013
East Market Street, York,
Pa Gilbert ft Gilbert, Aucts

FRI. MAY 28 - 6PM, Com-
plete & Total Dispersal Of
The Branchwater Angus
Herd Located Near Reis-
terstown, Md Take 695 To
Falls Road, Exit North On
Falls Road For 6 Miles
Turn Lett On Knox Avenue,
First Driveway On Right
Branchwater Farms, Inc-
Wilham H & Doreen B
Suchtmg Sale Managers,
Tom Burke & Dick Beck,
American Angus Hall Of
Fame, At The World Angus
Headquarters Mike Jones,
Auct


